Joerns
Healthcare
BioClinic
Air Therapy Systems
transforming wound management
www.joerns.com  |  info@joerns.com
2
Joerns Healthcare 1_Art Direction_Support Surfaces_BioClinic_Foam Mattress_Brochure

Y
BioClinic Air Therapy Systems
Ordering Information
© 2008 Joerns Healthcare Inc.  |  Part# 6220018 RevA  |  DCO# 08-0414
Corporate Headquarters
Joerns Healthcare Inc.
5001 Joerns Drive, Stevens Point WI 54481
(P) 800.826.0270  |  (F) 800.457.8827
www.joerns.com  |  email: info@joerns.com
Item # Description Qty.
BC9-33680-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Standard 36" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
BC9-33980-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Bariatric 39" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
BC9-34280-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Bariatric 42" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
BC9-34880-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Bariatric 48" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
BC9-35480-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Bariatric 54" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
BC9-36080-3 OrthoDerm LAL: Bariatric 60" W LAL Mattress Replacement System 1/ea
OrthoDerm LAL  — Complete System:
Control Unit, Support Surface, Cover
Item # Description Qty.
SR371-3C-01-10 Power Control Unit for OrthoDerm LAL Series (3-prong) 1/ea
ORTHOCORD-3 Power Cord (3-prong) for OrthoDerm LAL Control Unit 1/ea
ORTHO-FILTER Air Filter for OrthoDerm LAL Control Unit 5/Bag
Control Unit, Power Cord, Air Filter
Item # Description Qty.
SR382-36-01-10 Power Control Unit for DuoTherapy Series (2-prong) 1/ea
SR382-3C-01-10 Power Control Unit for DuoTherapy Series (3-prong) 1/ea
DUOCORD-2 Power Cord (2-prong) for DuoTherapy 500/800 Control Unit 1/ea
DUOCORD-3 Power Cord (3-prong) for DuoTherapy 500/800 Control Unit 1/ea
DUO-FILTER Air Filter for DuoTherapy 500/800 Control Unit 5/bag
DUO-FILTERCAP Air Filter Cap for DuoTherapy 500/800 Control Unit 1/ea
Control Unit, Power Cord, Air Filter
Item # Description Qty.
BC9-24080-2 DuoTherapy 500: Alternating Pressure 5"
Overlay System w/Low Air Loss (2-prong plug)
1/ea
BC9-24080- DuoTherapy 500: Alternating Pressure 5"
Overlay System w/Low Air Loss (3-prong plug)
1/ea
BC9-25080-2 DuoTherapy 800: APM 8" Mattress Replacement
System w/Low Air Loss (2-prong plug)
1/ea
BC9-25080-3 DuoTherapy 800: APM Mattress Replacement 8"
System w/Low Air Loss (3-prong plug)
1/ea
BC9-25084-2 DuoTherapy 800: 84"L APM 8" Mattress Replacement
System w/Low Air Loss (2-prong plug
1/ea
BC9-25084-3 DuoTherapy 800: 84"L APM 8" Mattress Replacement
System w/Low Air Loss (3-prong plug)
1/ea
DuoTherapy 500/800 — Complete System:
Control Unit, Support Surface, Cover
All power control units are UL listed and approved for U.S. and Canada.
Use of these mattress products is only part of a comprehensive wound care program. Factors of patient mobility, incontinence, and nutrition
must also be considered.
Support surfaces must be selected and approved by clinical staff to ensure these systems best fit the designated bed. All support surfaces are 36" x 80" unless otherwise
noted. We reserve the right to make dimension or specification changes or deletions consistent with design trends, product
improvements, or for reasons beyond our control.
Item # Description Qty.
BC9-14080-3 BioTherapy 500: Alternating Pressure 5" Overlay System 1/ea